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Area Calculation Sheet 

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited Permission for laying 

underground OFC along road in Forest area from Patkalan to Umarthoona from Lat/Long 

25.052251/74.874055 to 25.019738/74.895805 in District Chittorgarh, Rajasthan. Total 

length and area applied in forest is 6.96 KM and 0.314 ha respectively. 

Village wise Area Calculation (forest & Non-Forest) 

Lat/ Long Lat/ Long Width 
Length in 

Forest 

Area in 

Forest 

Length in Non- 

Forest 

Area in Non- 

Forest 

Total 

Length 
Total Area  

Village Name 

From To (m) (m) ha (m) ha (m) ha 

25.052251/ 

74.874055 

25.040315, 

74.895084 
0.45 3927 0.177     3927 0.177 Mahesara 

25.040315, 

74.895084 

25.035377, 

74.902207 
0.45 1057 0.048     1057 0.048 Ulloopura 

25.035377, 

74.902207 

25.019738 

74.895805 
0.45 1992 0.090     1992 0.090 Umarthoona 

Total     6976 0.314 - - 6976 0.314   

 

     For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited          Countersigned 

  
Authorised Signatory      Countersigned Divisional  
  

(Suresh Singhal)      Forest officer Forest Division 

Sr. Manager ROW Lead     Office Seal  

Palace: Jaipur  

     

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/155514/2022    Date: 18 May 2022 

Permission for laying underground OFC along road in Forest area from Patkalan to 

Umarthoona from Lat/Long 25.052251/74.874055 to 25.019738/74.895805 in District 

Chittorgarh, Rajasthan. Total length and area applied in forest is 6.96 KM and 0.314 ha 

respectively.  

 


