

JIO DIGITAL FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U64200GJ2018PTC105652

Area Calculation Sheet

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited Permission for laying underground OFC along road in Forest area from Patkalan to Umarthoona from Lat/Long 25.052251/74.874055 to 25.019738/74.895805 in District Chittorgarh, Rajasthan. Total length and area applied in forest is 6.96 KM and 0.314 ha respectively.

Village wise Area Calculation (forest & Non-Forest)									
Lat/ Long	Lat/ Long	Width	Length in Forest	Area in Forest	Length in Non-Forest	Area in Non-Forest	Total Length	Total Area	Village Name
From	To	(m)	(m)	ha	(m)	ha	(m)	ha	
25.052251/ 74.874055	25.040315, 74.895084	0.45	3927	0.177			3927	0.177	Mahesara
25.040315, 74.895084	25.035377, 74.902207	0.45	1057	0.048			1057	0.048	Jloopura
25.035377, 74.902207	25.019738 74.895805	0.45	1992	0.090			1992	0.090	Umarthoona
Total			6976	0.314			6976	0.314	

For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited

Countersigned



Authorised Signatory

Countersigned Divisional

(Suresh Singhal)
Sr. Manager ROW Lead

Forest officer Forest Division
Office Seal

Palace: Jaipur

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/155514/2022 Date: 18 May 2022

Permission for laying underground OFC along road in Forest area from Patkalan to Umarthoona from Lat/Long 25.052251/74.874055 to 25.019738/74.895805 in District Chittorgarh, Rajasthan. Total length and area applied in forest is 6.96 KM and 0.314 ha respectively.